
 
Meeting Dates 2023 / 2024 

 
 

Monday 5th June 
 

Monday 3rd July 
 

Monday 7th August  
 

Monday 4th September 
 

Monday 2nd October  
 

Monday 6th November 
 

Monday 4th December 
 

2024 
 

Monday 8th January 
 

Monday 5th February 
 

Monday 4th March 
 

Monday 8th  April 
 

Monday 13th May 
 
 

Monday 20th May Annual Parish Assembly 
 

 
All meetings commence at 7:30 unless advertised otherwise 


